
Last Name First Name Email Address Phone Number Role

Abrahamson Larry abrahamson404@gmail.com (970) 498‐7210 Colorado District Attorneys' Council

Bergman Eric ebergman@ccionline.org (303) 861‐2909 Colorado Counties, Inc.

Blake David david.blake@state.co.us (303) 866‐5792 Attorney General's Office

Bommer Kevin kbommer@cml.org (303) 831‐6411 Colorado Municipal League

Brohl Barbara bbrohl@dor.state.co.us  (303) 866‐5610 Department of Revenue

Cerbo Michael mcerbo@coaflcio.org (303) 433‐2100 Colorado Employees

Connors Brian brian.connors@coloradodefenders.us (303) 764‐1400 Colorado Public Defenders

Davis Jim james.davis@state.co.us (303) 239‐4398 Department of Public Safety

Finlaw Jack jack.finlaw@state.co.us (303) 866‐6390 Governor's Legal Counsel

Garcia Charles cfgarcia@earthlink.net  (303) 483‐8901 Colorado Criminal and Juvenile Justice Commission

Jahn Cheri cheri.jahn.senate@state.co.us (303) 866‐2316 State Legislator Appointed by Senate President

Kamin Sam skamin@law.du.edu (303) 871‐6125 DU Law Professor

Kammerzell Ronald ron.kammerzell@state.co.us (303) 205‐1306 Department of Revenue

Marble Vicki vicki.marble.senate@state.co.us (303) 866‐2316 State Legislator Appointed by Senate Minority Leader

Nordberg Dan daniel.nordberg.house@state.co.us (303) 866‐2904 State Legislator Appointed by House Minority Leader

Pabon Dan dan.pabon.house@state.co.us (303) 866‐2904 State Legislator Appointed by Speaker

Salazar John john.salazar@state.co.us  (719) 937‐1591 Department of Agriculture

Sanders Meg meg@gaiapbm.com  (303) 981‐2453 MMJ Dispensary & Cultivation Industry 

Sederberg Christian christian@vicenteconsulting.com (303) 860‐4501 Amendment 64 Campaign

Small Craig craigsmall@cbslaw.net (303) 442‐8900 Marijuana Consumers

Thurstone Christian christian.thurstone@dhha.org (303) 602‐1896 Physician with Treatment Experience

Urbina Chris  christopher.urbina@state.co.us (303) 692‐2011 Department of Public Health & Environment

Ward Tamra tamra@coloradoconcern.com (303) 860‐1201 Colorado Business Community

Zook Daniel danielzook@elpasoco.com (719) 520‐6062 At‐large public member, not a resident of Denver
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Cox Lindsay lindsay.cox@state.co.us (303) 866‐6390 Legal Counsel

Friede Brandon brandon.friede@state.co.us (303) 866‐6390 Legal Counsel

Tsuchimoto Mia mia.tsuchimoto@state.co.us (303) 866‐5610 Dept. of Revenue
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